CR300L-01LF 300mm Wafer Carrier
Pozzetta will protect your valuable products from particles, ESD damage, outgassed components, and high costs.
Companies around the world trust Pozzetta to create secure environments for the semiconductor, electronics, and
medical industries.
Dimensions Features and Benefits CR300L-01LF
Capacity: 25
Overall Size: 350mm (13.77in) x
217mm (8.54in) x 260mm (10.23in)
D1 Dimension – distance from the H-
shaped end surface to the center line
of the first pocket (SEMI Std): 25mm
(.98in)
Pocket Spacing – The distance
between pocket center lines: 7mm
(0.275in)
Pocket Flat – The width of the pocket
at its narrowest distance:  2mm
(0.78in)
Low profile design
allows the greatest
possible wafer exposure
to increase cleaning and
drying efficiency
Enhanced stability for
horizontal wafer
handling
Material Description
Perfluoroalkoxy (PFA) is a
high purity process wafer
carrier material with high heat
resistance and outstanding
chemical resistance.